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COGNOME

APUZZO
CARBONE

CATRI
CAZZATO
CESARO

D'ANNA
PASQUALUCCI
PERNI

PIACENTE
RUSSO GUARRO
SACCOCCIO

SALEMME

SILVESTRO

NOME

MARTINA
VIVIANA

NICOLE
VIVIANA
TERESA

ANNAMARIA
MARTINA
NICOLA
MARYLISA
CLARA
SILVIA

OLIMPIA

ANNA

DATA DI
NASCITA

10/01/1993
23/06/1994

04/03/1993
08/08/1992
11/06/1993

21/03/1987
13/06/1993
25/07/1993
24/02/1993
28/10/1993
09/05/1990

19/01/1967

21/01/1993
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